
/hour

Invoice #: 2049

Date: 18-Aug-17

To: Independence Gold

Contc: Kendra Johnston

625 Howe Street Suite 1020

Vancouver BC V6C 2T6
Phone: (604) 687-3959 Fax:
Email: kjohnston@ingold.ca

Aircraft: C-GTBU

Pilot: Dale Panchyshyn

Pilot: -

-Thistel ck Minto 0 80 11.00 880.00

Minto Thistel ck 0 80 11.00

Thistel ck - 0 0 0.00

- 0 0 0.00-

- - 0 0 0.00

- - 0 0 0.00

- - 0 0 0.00

- - 0 0 0.00

- - 0 0 0.00

880.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

From To Hours Miles $/Mile Amount

0 160 1760.00

-Whitehorse 395.0 1.05 414.75

- 0.0 0.00

- 0.0 0.00

- 0.0 0.00

- 0.0 0.00

- 0.0 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Location Litres Cost Amount

Fuel Surcharge

Basic Charge

Airport Callout

Fuel Callout

Landing / Parking Fee

Electric Plug-In

Crew Expenses

Fuel Surcharge

Holding Fee

"Nav Canada/YTG Fee"

Loading Fee

Other

$0.000.00

$414.75

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$0.00

GRAND TOTAL $3,438.49

Sub-Total $3,274.75

GST  (#R) $163.74

Req. by: Jim Coats

Title:

Req. #:

Desc: 2 pax and gear. Loading fee= 1x oversized 
load $1000

CHARTER TICKET

Remittance Address

Please submit payment to

nomad air (Ten Barrel Inc.)
1 De Havilland Beaver Pl.
Whitehorse, YK  Y1A 0M3

1 DE HAVILLAND BEAVER PL. • WHITEHORSE, YUKON • Y1A 0M3 • PHONE: (867) 456-4500 
FAX: (867) 456-4500 • Email: nomadair.yk@gmail.com • GST# 826113722

Thank you for your business and
continued support.  We look 

forward to serving you again in the 
future.

2% interest charge on any accuonts due past 15 days

Dale Panchyshyn - Whitehorse Operations

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

*


